WALTON COUNTY, FLORIDA
Board of County Commissioners

Dan Curry, District 1

Danny Glidewell, District 2

Brad Drake, District 3

Donna Johns, District 4-Vice Chair
Tony Anderson, District 5-Chairman

P.O. Box 1355

DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435
Phone: (850) 892-8155

Fax: (850) 892-8454
www.co.walton.fl.us

2025 Holiday Schedule

Wednesday, January 1, 2025
Monday, January 20, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025
Monday, May 26, 2025
Thursday, June 19, 2025
Friday, July 4, 2025

Monday, September 1, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Thursday, November 27, 2025
Friday, November 28, 2025
Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Thursday, December 25, 2025

Approved this 26™ day of November 2024

New Years Day
Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday
President’s Day
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Labor Day

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Eve Holiday
Christmas Day

APPROVED: 4078_ M/

Tony Anderson, Chairman
Board of County Commissioners
Walton County, Florida



